Lap Pool Availability Morning — 21st April 27" April

6:00-7:00

7:00-8:00

8:00-9:00

9:00-10:00

10:00-11:00

11:00-12:00

Mon

Tues

Wed

DEEP WATER

Thurs

Fri

Sat

CLOSED

CLOSED

Sun

CLOSED

CLOSED

INFORMATION

Easter Monday
open 8am-1pm

Anzac Day open
12pm-5pm

No squad training
all week




