Lap Pool Availability Morning — 21st April 27 th A							
	6:00-7:00	7:00-8:00	8:00-9:00	9:00-10:00	10:00-11:00	11:00-12:00	INFO
Mon							East
Tues							ope
Wed			DEEP WA	ATER			Anza 12
Thurs							No sq
Fri							110 Sq 2
Sat	CLOSED	CLOSED					
Sun	CLOSED	CLOSED					

April

ORMATION

ter Monday

n 8am-1pm

ac Day open 2pm-5pm

quad training all week